South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 11:17:08 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2582 General Bill, By Davenport

A Bill to amend Section 56-5-5015, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to motor vehicle glass
which is transparent from only one side, so as to make it unlawful for any person to sell any substance or material for use upon
the windshield or window glass of a motor vehicle that would render the windshield or window glass to be in noncompliance
with Federal Motor Vehicle Safety Standard No. 205, to make it unlawful for any person to install a windshield or window glass
in a motor vehicle or place any substance or material upon any windshield or window glass that would reduce light
transmittance more than thirty percent or that produces a mirror or metallic appearance when viewed by a person outside the
vehicle, to make it unlawful for a vehicle so equipped to be operated, and to provide penalties.

03/13/85
03/13/85
05/15/85
05/22/85
01/15/86
01/16/86
01/16/86
01/21/86
01/22/86
01/28/86
02/04/86
02/12/86
02/18/86
02/18/86
02/19/86
02/19/86
02/19/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1260

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1260
Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-3194
Continued HJ-3392

Objection by Rep. Aydlette, Limehouse, J. Bradley, Evatt & Moss HJ-122
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Aydlette, J. Bradley & Mos HJ-172
Debate adjourned HJ-173

Debate interrupted HJ-214

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, January 28, 1986 HJ-238

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 4, 1986 HJ-322

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, Feb. 11, 1984 HJ-472

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, Feb. 18, 1986 HJ-642

Amended HJ-801

Debate interrupted HJ-802

Objection by Rep. McAbee HJ-829

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Limehouse HJ-829

Objection by Rep. Carnell HJ-830

Page 1 of 1



