South Carolina Legislature

19, 2024, 11:17:08 am May

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2582 General Bill, By Davenport

A Bill to amend Section 56-5-5015, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to motor vehicle glass which is transparent from only one side, so as to make it unlawful for any person to sell any substance or material for use upon the windshield or window glass of a motor vehicle that would render the windshield or window glass to be in noncompliance with Federal Motor Vehicle Safety Standard No. 205, to make it unlawful for any person to install a windshield or window glass in a motor vehicle or place any substance or material upon any windshield or window glass that would reduce light transmittance more than thirty percent or that produces a mirror or metallic appearance when viewed by a person outside the vehicle, to make it unlawful for a vehicle so equipped to be operated, and to provide penalties.

03/13/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1260
03/13/85	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1260
05/15/85	House	Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-3194
05/22/85	House	Continued HJ-3392
01/15/86	House	Objection by Rep. Aydlette, Limehouse, J. Bradley, Evatt & Moss HJ-122
01/16/86	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Aydlette, J. Bradley & Mos HJ-172
01/16/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-173
01/21/86	House	Debate interrupted HJ-214
01/22/86	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, January 28, 1986 HJ-238
01/28/86	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 4, 1986 HJ-322
02/04/86	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, Feb. 11, 1984 HJ-472
02/12/86	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, Feb. 18, 1986 HJ-642
02/18/86	House	Amended HJ-801
02/18/86	House	Debate interrupted HJ-802
02/19/86	House	Objection by Rep. McAbee HJ-829
02/19/86	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Limehouse HJ-829
02/19/86	House	Objection by Rep. Carnell HJ-830